
 

Soccer Schedule 

Cactus Christian Schools League 

2019-2020                              

                                                                                                                     

Day Date Opponent Location Time Dismiss 

Wednesday September 4 Trinity Lutheran GCA 4:00PM 3:15PM 

Thursday September 5 VCJH GCA 4:00PM 3:15PM 

Tuesday September 10 Scottsdale Christian 
Academy 

Scottsdale Christian 
Academy  

4:00PM 
 

TBD 

Tuesday September 17 Paradise Valley 
Christian Prep 

Paradise Valley 
Christian Prep 

4:00PM 
 

2:30PM 

Thursday September 19 Gilbert Christian Gilbert Christian  
Agritopia Campus 

4:00PM 
 

2:30PM 

Monday September 23 Northwest Christian Christ’s Church of the 
Valley 

3:30PM 
 

2:15PM 

Wednesday September 25 Fountain Hills GCA  4:00PM 
 

3:15PM 

Thursday September 26 Horizon Honors  Horizon Honors 3:30PM 
 

2:30PM 

Monday September 30 Christ’s Greenfield GCA 4:00PM 3:15PM 

Wednesday October 2 North Valley 
Christian Academy  

GCA  4:00PM 3:15PM 

Tuesday October 15 Phoenix Christian 
Grade School 

Phoenix Christian 
Grace School 

4:00PM 2:30PM 

Thursday October 17 Phoenix Christian 
Junior High 

Phoenix Christian 
Junior High School 

4:00PM 
 

2:30PM 

 

 

Head Coach: Anthony Whitlatch 

 

 

 



 

Volleyball Schedule 

Cactus Christian Schools League 

2019-2020                              

                                                                                                                     

Day Date Opponent Location Time Dismiss 

Wednesday September 4 
 

Trinity Lutheran Trinity Lutheran School 3:30PM  
4:45PM * 

 

Thursday September 5 VCJS VC Junior High 4:45PM *  

Monday September 9 North Valley 
Christian Academy 

GCA Home Match  4:15PM *  

Tuesday September 10 Paradise Christian 
Prep 

Paradise Christian 
School 

4:00PM 
5:00PM * 

 

Monday September 16 Gilbert Green 
Gilbert Black 

GCA Home Match 4:00PM 
4:45PM 

 

Friday September 20 Phoenix Christian Jr Phoenix Christian Jr 
High School 

4:00PM 
5:00PM* 

 

Monday September 23 Trinity Lutheran GCA Home Match 4:00PM 
4:45PM * 

 

Thursday September 26 Christ’s Greenfield GCA Home Match 4:00PM 
5:00PM * 

 

Friday September 27 Emmanuel Lutheran 
School 

GCA Home Match 3:30PM 
4:30PM * 

 

Tuesday October 15 Phoenix Christian 
Grade School 

GCA Home Match 4:45PM *  

Wednesday October 16 Valley Christian  GCA Home Match 4:45PM *  

Friday October 18 Pardes Jewish Day Jewish Community 
Center-Pardes School 

3:30PM 
4:15PM * 

 

Monday October 21 Christ’s Greenfield Christ’s Greenfield 4:00PM 
5:00PM * 

 

 

*A Team Match 

Head Coach: Cory Bradford 

JV Coach: Kendi Nordin 
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